Youth Volley Days 25/26:

Vorgesehene Spieldaten

Dates des matches prévues

Kategorie / Catégorie
Herren / Masculin

Frauen / Féminine

uig / m14
13./14.09.2025

22./23.11.2025
17./18.01.2026

28./29.03.2026

ui4 / Mm14
13./14.09.2025

22./23.11.2025
17./18.01.2026
28./29.03.2026

Ui6 / M16

13./14.09.2025
25./26.10.2025
22./23.11.2025
06./07.12.2025
17./18.01.2026
21/22.02.2026

Ui6 / M16

13./14.09.2025
25./26.10.2025
22./23.11.2025
17./18.01.2026

Swiss

U188 / M18

13./14.09.2025
25./26.10.2025
22./23.11.2025

17./18.01.2026

U188 / mM18

13./14.09.2025
25./26.10.2025
22./23.11.2025
17./18.01.2026



